SJ CRC Equipment Hire Price List

*BOND MAY BE REQUIRED ON SOME ITEMS

NLIS Wand (National Livestock Identification Scheme)

EID Wand

Catering Sets

100 Cutlery sets (Knives, forks, spoons)
30 Large White bowls

30 Large white dinner plates

30 small white side plated

30 white teacups and saucers

50 stem wine glasses

Serving platters (variety)

Large Urn

Baine Marie x 2

Pop Corn Machine (Returned clean)
Packets of pop corn for machine

Large Black table cloths x 12
(Returned washed and folded or extra charges will apply)

Event Items

Trestle Tables x 12

Toucan Display System

Projector

Carnaby Cockatoo Costume

Transportable Speaker System with Microphone
Lectern

Round Bar Tables x 6

Metal Stools x 6

Per Day
Per Day

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per day
Per Day

Per Day

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per day
Per day
Per day

$15.00
$15.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$2.00 each
$10.00
$10.00 each
$40.00
$7.00 each
$2.00 each

$5.00
$30.00
$15.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00 each
$2.00 each



