## **SJ CRC Equipment Hire Price List**

## \*BOND MAY BE REQUIRED ON SOME ITEMS

NLIS Wand (National Livestock Identification Scheme)	Per Day	\$15.00
EID Wand	Per Day	\$15.00
Catering Sets		
100 Cutlery sets (Knives, forks, spoons)	Per Day	\$10.00
30 Large White bowls	Per Day	\$10.00
30 Large white dinner plates	Per Day	\$10.00
30 small white side plated	Per Day	\$10.00
30 white teacups and saucers	Per Day	\$10.00
50 stem wine glasses	Per Day	\$10.00
Serving platters (variety)	Per Day	\$2.00 each
Large Urn	Per Day	\$10.00
Baine Marie x 2	Per day	\$10.00 each
Pop Corn Machine (Returned clean)	Per Day	\$40.00
Packets of pop corn for machine		\$7.00 each
Large Black table cloths x 12 (Returned washed and folded or extra charges will apply)	Per Day	\$2.00 each
Event Items		
Trestle Tables x 12	Per Day	\$5.00
Toucan Display System	Per Day	\$30.00
Projector	Per Day	\$15.00
Carnaby Cockatoo Costume	Per Day	\$30.00
Transportable Speaker System with Microphone	Per Day	\$10.00
Lectern	Per day	\$10.00
Round Bar Tables x 6	Per day	\$5.00 each
Metal Stools x 6	Per day	\$2.00 each